“A Question of Balance”
2017 Meeting of the Experiment Station Sections

Hyatt at the Bellevue, Philadelphia PA
Monday, September 25 - Wednesday, September 27

Preliminary Agenda
Monday, September 25

Registration
6:00-9:00

Opening Reception

Tuesday, September 26

6:30-8:00

8:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

Breakfast

Experiment Station Regional Meetings
Networking Break

Penn State Welcome

Balance: Research and Teaching (introduction of the theme)
Eric and Mike

Networking Lunch

Diversity and Inclusion
Alton and Jeff

Networking Break

Data Management
Gary and Govind

Banquet Dinner

Wednesday, September 27

6:30-8:00

8:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:00-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-3:00
3:00-3:30

Breakfast

Experiment Station Section Business Meeting
Networking Break

Experiment Station Section Business Meeting
Networking Lunch

Keynote Address?
Networking Break



3:30-5:00 Challenges of Funding Research at a Public University
Glenda, Doug and Rick
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