# "A Question of Balance" 2017 Meeting of the Experiment Station Sections

Hyatt at the Bellevue, Philadelphia PA Monday, September 25 - Wednesday, September 27

## Preliminary Agenda Monday, September 25

Registration

6:00-9:00 Opening Reception

#### **Tuesday, September 26**

raesaay, september 20		
6:30-8:00	Breakfast	
8:00-10:00	Experiment Station Regional Meetings	
10:00-10:30	Networking Break	
10:30-10:40	Penn State Welcome	
10:40-12:00	Balance: Research and Teaching (introduction of the theme) Eric and Mike	
12:00-1:30	Networking Lunch	
1:30-3:00	Diversity and Inclusion Alton and Jeff	
3:00-3:30	Networking Break	
3:30-5:00	Data Management Gary and Govind	

## **Banquet Dinner**

# Wednesday, September 27

6:30-8:00	Breakfast
8:00-10:00	Experiment Station Section Business Meeting
10:00-10:30	Networking Break
10:00-12:00	Experiment Station Section Business Meeting
12:00-1:30	Networking Lunch
1:30-3:00 3:00-3:30	Keynote Address? Networking Break

3:30-5:00 Challenges of Funding Research at a Public University Glenda, Doug and Rick

Updated:

Version 1.0 (GT 3/9/2017)